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	SEKUNDA
	7:55-8:40 
	8:45-9:30 
	9:45-10:30 
	10:40-11:25 
	11:45-12:30 
	12:40-13:25 
	13:30-14:15 
	14:20-15:05 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	PO 
	 
	Fyzika (Krejza)
	Mat (Drbalová ) 
	ZSV (Marešová - 1x za 14 dní)
	
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 

	ÚT 
	 
ČJ (Krejzová)
	Aj (Krejzová)
	Dějepis (Horská)
	Zeměpis (Švadlena)
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	AJ - Krejzová
	 
	Němčina (Hesová)
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	ČJ (Krejzová)
	
	
	 
	 
	 

	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	PÁ 
	Big (Žahourová) 8:15-9:30
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	Němčina (Hesová)
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



